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2315 INTER AVENUE
PUYALLUP, WASHINGTON 98372

CONCEPT IMAGE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2315 INTER AVENUE, PUYALLUP, WA  98372
STREET ADDRESS

PARCEL NUMBER

A.

2105200140

B.

C.

PROPERTY AREAD.

CIMCO Sales
2315 Inter Avenue
Puyallup, WA 98372
Contact: Rick Velasquez
Phone: (253) 224-4428
Email: rick@cimcopnw.com

OWNER
Castino Architecture
8911 71st Ave NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98332
Contact: James H. Castino, AIA
Phone: (253) 973-6680
Email: jimpilot22@gmail.com

ARCHITECT
Larson & Associates
9027 Pacific Avenue #4
Tacoma, WA 98444
Contact: Grant Middleton, P.E.
Phone: (253) 474-3404
Email: gmiddleton@rrlarson.com

CIVIL ENGINEER

BUILDING CODE DATA

23
15

 IN
TE

R 
A

V
EN

UE
PU

YA
LL

UP
, W

A
SH

IN
G

TO
N

 9
83

72

COPYRIGHT 2021

STATE OF WASHINGTON
JAMES H. CASTINO

STATE OF WASHINGTON

REGISTERED
ARCHITECT

REGISTERED
ARCHITECT

5438

Principal
James Castino

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 S

TO
RA

G
E 

SH
ED

C
IM

C
O

 S
A

LE
S

8911 71st Ave. NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98332

PHONE: (253) 973-6680
EMAIL: jimpilot22@gmail.com

PROPOSED STORAGE SHED
CIMCO SALES

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
CONSTRUCT A 576 SF PRE-ENGINEERED METAL CANOPY OPEN ON EAST WALL, INCLUDING
CONCRETE PIER FOOTINGS ON EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING. NO FLOOR SLAB.

TYPE II-B, NON-SEPARATED USES
NON-SPRINKLERED

CONSTRUCTION TYPEC.

TEMPORARY STORAGE OF PRODUCTS ON
PALLETS

APPLICABLE CODE

USEB.

A.

OCCUPANCY TYPED.

AREA OF BUILDING (SF)E.

S1 MODERATE HAZARD STORAGE

PROPOSED BUILDING: 
ALLOWED AREA:
   (PER TABLE 506.2)

576 SF
17,500 SF

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE
2018 WA STATE ENERGY CODE AS APPLICABLE TO
    SEMI-HEATED SPACES.

Storage limited to quantities and
commodities as adopted by the State of
Washington building and fire codes for non-
sprinklered buildings.

PRPF20231137

City of Puyallup
Building

REVIEWED
FOR

COMPLIANCE
RayC

08/02/2023
4:43:53 PM

Approval of submitted plans is not an approval of
omissions or oversight by this office or
noncompliance with any applicable regulations of
local government. The contractor is responsible for
making sure that the building complies with all
applicable building codes and regulations of the
local government.

THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND ALL
ENGINEERING MUST BE POSTED ON THE JOB AT ALL
INSPECTIONS IN A VISIBLE AND READILY
ACCESSIBLE LOCATION.

CITY OF PUYALLUP
Planning Division Approved Site Plan

(253) 864-4165
MINIMUM SETBACK REQUIREMENTS

Front Yard:             Rear Yard:              
Interior Side Yard: Left:          Right:      
Street Side Yard:
Zoning District:
Permit #:

Additional Conditions/Comments

Staff: NComstock            
Date: 08/16/2023
Front, rear, and side yard property lines shall be
marked with string from surveying pins prior to footing
inspection.

20' 0'
0' 0'

N/A
ML

PRPF20231137

N/A

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services

ISSUED PERMIT
Building
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Engineering
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Public Works

Traffic
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8911 71st Ave. NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98332

PHONE: (253) 973-6680
EMAIL: jimpilot22@gmail.com

SITE PLAN

EXISTING STORM PIPE TO REMAIN.
CONTRACTOR EXERCISE CARE TO
AVOID DAMAGE.

Fire Access
20 feet minimum; 

26 feet mimumum for fire hydrant.
Fire access minimum width  20 clear.
Height 13'6" minimum grade clearnce. 
Keep eave out of fire access lanes.  

Fire Access
26 feet mimumum for fire hydrant.

20 feet each way from hydrant. 

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services
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7/26/2023
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DocuSign Envelope ID: DCD4DFAD-62AE-4411-9DD1-FD936F0E4E6F

7/26/2023

S-1

Fire access minimum width  20 clear.
Height 13'6" minimum grade clearnce. 
Keep eave out of fire access lanes.  

Fire access minimum width  20 clear.
Height 13'6" minimum grade clearnce. 
Keep eave out of fire access lanes.  
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DocuSign Envelope ID: DCD4DFAD-62AE-4411-9DD1-FD936F0E4E6F
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S-2

EXISTING ASPHALT OVER

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services

ISSUED PERMIT
Building

Fire

Engineering

Planning

Public Works

Traffic


	CIMCO SHED 23-0801 11G (1)
	CIMCO SHED 23-0801 A10 (1)



